N

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MASTER

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

1 GALEASSO Elena
2 CAVALLINI Eleonora

1 GOLISANO Francesca
2 SPINELLI Lavinia

NON CLASSIFICATI
5 IANNACCONE Noemi

BICHI llaria
MIELI Susanna

N =

1 PASSARO Sabina

FERRARIS Alessandra
MELLA Annalisa
FACCENDA Barbara
BILETTA Alessandra Hilda
BONELLI Stefania Cristin
NARDO' Matilde

NALE Elena

ABLLANICA Lydra

ONOO AR WN =

NON CLASSIFICATI
2 DE JULIIS Cristina

BARBERO Emanuela
ROCCA Serena
PROTTI Maria Cristina

WN =

1 TROMBETTA Rita

1 CHIARPOTTO Elena Maria
2 ABBRUSCATO Maria Frances

1 FERRERO Giovanna Amalia

1 ABRATE Greta

NON CLASSIFICATI
4 MERCADANTE Barbara
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TORINO 19-20/02/2022
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ANNO  SOCIETA'

50 m Dorso - FEMMINE

MASTER 25F

1994 CN Sebastopoli - Torino
1993 Natatio Master Team asd

MASTER 30F

1991 CN Saint Vincent ssd
1989 Sisport Spa ssd

1990 CN Saint Vincent ssd

MASTER 35F

1986 Aquatica Torino ssd
1987 CN Sebastopoli - Torino

MASTER 45F

1973 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

MASTER 50F

1971 NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
1972 Natatio Master Team asd
1970 CN Saint Vincent ssd

1970 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
1970 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1972 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
1970 Natatio Master Team asd
1970 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

1969 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

MASTER 55F

1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
1965 Sisport Spa ssd

MASTER 60F

1962 Natatio Master Team asd

MASTER 65F

1955 Torino Nuoto
1957 Cilo ssd - Milano

MASTER 70F

1948 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

AMATORI 20 DONNE

1998 CN Sebastopoli - Torino

1999 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

ARRIVO  PUNTI

33.97 846.34
4361 659.25
4041 722.35
4459 654.63
32.71  908.28
48.88 607.82
4120 750.49
40.75 783.31
4478 712.82
4513 707.29
4576  697.55
48.97 651.83
49.52 644.59
49.53 644.46
56.13 568.68
51.82 650.52
5272 639.42

1'00.66  555.72

5542 635.69

47.06 783.04
1'08.23  540.09

59.42 664.25

49.40

Comunicato 86
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